Friday, January 25th

3:00 - 7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:30 - 10:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
TENTATIVE AGENDA

Registration ww/’//
$12.00 per person

Executive Committee Meeting Tampico Room

Screening & Endorsement Com. Mazatlan Room

Finance Committee Meeting Guadalajara Rm.

Reception/Cash Bar Monterrey Room
Candidates' Forum

Voter Registration Committee Mazatlan Room

Resolutions Committee Tampico Room

Constitution & Bylaws Com. Guadalajara Rm.

Saturday, January 26th

8:00 a.m.
8:00 - 9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m,

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Credentials Committee
Registration

Call to order --
Swearing in of Mew Officers

Keynote Address =-- Councilman Ben T. Reyes
Credentials Committee Report

Executive Committee Report --
Operating Procedures

Finance Committee Report

-~

1980 Democratic Party Delegéfe Selection Proces:
Genzalo Barrientos -- Texas Demo. Party
Sylvia Rodriguez == DNC

Texas Non-binding Presidential Primary
~Pros and Cons-
Franklin Garcia -- SDEC

Working Lunch

Report on NMNational HAD Convention in Denver
Joe J. Bernal -- Delegation Chairman

Voter Registration Committee Report

Screening & Endorsement Committee Report

Constitution and Bylaws Committee Report
Resolutions Committee Report

New Business

Adjourn



